Town of Wellesley
Special Revenue Fund Summary
As of June 30, 2009

Assets

Cash & Equivalents
CPA Surcharge Receivable
Tax Liens Receivable
Departmental Receivables
Due from Commonwealth
Deposit

Total Assets

Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Payments in Advance
Provision for Abatements & Exemptions
Deferred Revenue
Total Liabilities

Fund Equity
Reserve for Encumbrances

Reserve for Continued Appropriations
Reserved for Subsequent Year
Reserved for CPA (Open Space)
Reserved for CPA (Historical)

Reserved for CPA (Community Housing)
Unreserved Fund Balance

Total Fund Equity

Total Liabilities & Fund Equity

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Recreation Int. Service  School Lunch Highway CPA Fed. Grants State Grants  Traffic/Parking Revolving Other
$ 221,355 2,566,121 498,469 (7,255) 5,880,008 98,143 223,382 1,007,855 2,095,514 1,805,658
$ - - - - 768 - - - - -
$ - 10,300 - - 483 - 9,000 - 117,010 -
$ - - - 3,163,626 - 180 10 - - -
$ - - - - - - - - 9,875 -
221,355 2,576,421 498,469 3,156,371 5,881,259 98,323 232,392 1,007,855 2,222,399 1,805,658
$ - 10,300 - 3,163,626 (35,236) - 9,000 117,011 -
- 10,300 - 3,163,626 (35,236) - 9,000 - 117,011 -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 170,641 $ - $ - $ - $ - -
$ - $ 2,566,121 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 128,083 $ - -
$ 211,355 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 546,733 $ - -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 599,119 $ - $ - $ - $ - -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 659,662 $ - $ - $ - $ - -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 454,482 $ - $ - $ - $ - -
$ 10,000 - 498,469 (7,255) 4,032,591 98,323 223,392 333,039 2,105,389 1,805,658
221,355 2,566,121 498,469 (7,255) 5,916,495 98,323 223,392 1,007,855 2,105,389 1,805,658
221,355 2,576,421 498,469 3,156,371 5,881,259 98,323 232,392 1,007,855 2,222,400 1,805,658




Total
Special Revenue

14,389,250

768
136,793
3,163,816
9,875
17,700,502

3,264,701
3,264,701

170,641
2,694,204
758,088
599,119
659,662
454,482
9,099,606
14,435,802

17,700,502



	SR breakdown

